Jul 11 2024 (00:56) India Rail Info

Kurnool City - Nandyal DEMU Express Special/07499 - DEMU - SCR
DHNE/Dhone Junction to NDL/Nandyal Junction
2h 15m - 76 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KRNT |Kurnool City 17:40 3 |1 0 74 |288 |SCR
2 |KOLA |Kotla 17:42 17:43 m [0 |1 2 62 |288 [SCR
3 |DUU |Dupadu 17:51 17:52 Tm [0 |1 11 |97 |310 |SCR
4 |UKD |Ulindakonda 17:59 18:00 m [0 |1 22 (81 330 [SCR
5 |WDI Veldurti 18:09 18:10 im [0 |1 34 (31 |342 [SCR
6 |BVO |Bogolu 18:29 18:30 Tm (0 |1 44 115 |370 |SCR
7 DHNE |[Dhone Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 1 54 |55 SCR
8 [MLK |Malkapuram 19:29 19:30 m |0 |1 67 |79 SCR
9 RGM [Rangapuram 19:39 19:40 Tm (0 |1 79 |74 |440 |SCR
10 [BMH |Betamcherla 19:49 19:50 m (1 |1 90 |57 |425 [SCR
11 [BEY [Bugganipalli Cement 19:57 19:58 Tm |0 |1 9% |58 (386 |SCR
Nagar
12 |KEF Krishnamma Kona 20:07 20:08 Tm (0 |1 105 |29 SCR
13 [PNM [Panyam 20:29 20:30 m (1 |1 115 |15 SCR
14 |NDL |Nandyal Junction 21:30 3 130 |- 211 |SCR

Jul 11 2024 (00:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




